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NIER's No.
Restict nformation o
CASN hemical Korean Che Toxic C Observa | ed Che | Acciden .
0. Chemical Name mical name KE No hemical tional C | micals/B | t Precau
' < hemical | anned C | tion Che | regulated ch
s hemical | micals emicals
S

1314- - KE-350
35-8 Tungsten trioxide 23
7440- T ¢ KE-350
33-7 ungsten 00
7759- | Lead tungsten tetraoxid T KE-219 97-1-9 ik
01-5 | e 52
7783- . KE-350
80-6 Tungsten hexafluoride 12
10527 | Tritungsten diyttrium do KE-349
~-41-0 | decaoxide 42
12007 . KE-350
~09-9 Tungsten monoboride 15
1?8(_); Tungsten boride (W2B) KE(_)2350
1529; Ditungsten pentaboride KEA:;N
12033 . KE-350
~79-6 Tungsten nitride (W2N) 17
12036 L KE-350
—00_5 Tungsten dioxide 06
12036 . . KE-127
~84-9 Ditungsten pentaoxide 48
12037 | Tungsten phosphide (W KE-350
~/0-6 | P) 19
12039 o KE-350
-88-2 Tungsten disilicide 08
12039 o KE-280
~95—1 Pentatungsten trisilicide o0
12058 . KE-350
-38-7 Tungsten nitride (WN) 16
12067 . . dYssteE2 | KE-350 | 97-1-1 -
46-g | Tungsten diselenide = 07 34 B Link
1526—31 Tungsten ditelluride KE1_350
12067 | Tungsten hydroxide oxi KE-350
—-99-1 | de phosphate 14
12070 . KE-350
—10—1 Tungsten carbide 03
12070 . . KE-127
—13-2 Ditungsten carbide 46
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13701

13701
-73-0

13870
-24-1

13939
-41-8

14040
-11-0

14177
-51-6
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Tungsten disulfide

Tungsten diboride

Diammonium tetratungs
ten tridecaoxide

Tetratungsten undecao
xide

Tungsten boride
Tungsten sulfide

Lead tungsten oxide

Tungsten hexachloride

Dicerium tritungsten do
decaoxide

Disilver tungsten tetrao
xide

Tungsten dichloride dio
xide

Tungsten tetrachloride
oxide

Dicesium tungsten tetra
oxide

Dirubidium tungsten tetr
aoxide

Tungsten zinc tetraoxid
e

Discandium tritungsten
dodecaoxide

Disamarium tritungsten
dodecaoxide

Iron tungsten tetraoxide

Dilanthanum tritungsten
dodecaoxide

Hexacarbonyltungsten

Nickel tungsten tetraoxi
de

I
tol

o

THo

[la}

KE-350
09

KE-350
04

KE-098
29

KE-337
11

KE-350
01

KE-350

KE-219
51

KE-350
11

KE-100

KE-122
79

KE-350
05

KE-350
22

97-1-9
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15123 | Dialuminium tritungsten KE-096
~8277 | dodecaoxide 97
15126 | Dieuropium tritungsten KE-105
=-31-5 | dodecaoxide 36
16853 | Ditungsten zirconium o KE-127
=74-0 | ctaoxide 49
?;S%g Bismuth tungsten oxide KE;SSS
37382 | Lanthanum tungsten ox KE-218
-36-8 | ide 57
39318 . KE-350
—18-8 Tungsten oxide 18
39377 | Tungsten titanium tanta KE-05-
=60-1 | jum carbide 1342
39377 Titanium t " KE-339
—63-4 itanium tungsten 30
39455 | Chromium tungsten oxi KE-060
-56-6 | de 22
51312 | Sodium tungsten hydro KE-316
—42-6 | xide oxide phosphate 41
52350 . . 2012-3
171 Cesium tungsten oxide 5538
6901 1 Nickel titanium oxide tu KE-958
~05-8 ngsten (NiTi20035(WO 75

6)2)

Magnesium oxide (Mg &ret OF 1l
75535 lid sol ith & (MgO), & | KE-227
_38-5 0), solid soln. with tung 5 & AT} 30

sten oxide (WO3) o] N 2H
94094 | Tungsten tetraboridecar KE-350
-29-8 | pide 21

Barium oxide (BaO), sol

id soln. with calcium oxi
100_22121 de, strontium oxide and KE-020

_5 | tungsten oxide (WO3), 78

cerium and terbium-dop

ed

Barium oxide (BaO), sol
10211 | id soln. with calcium oxi
0-23 | de, strontium oxide and KE7820

-6 tungsten oxide (WO3),

europium-doped
10211 | Barium oxide (BaO), sol  E2&=& KE-020 | 97-1-9 fE] Link
0:54 id soln. with calcium oxi 80

de, strontium oxide and
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tungsten oxide (WO3), |
ead-doped

Barium oxide (BaO), sol
10211 | id soln. with calcium oxi

0-25 | de, strontium oxide and KEé$ZO
-8 tungsten oxide (WO3),
samarium-doped
Cadmium oxide (CdO),
10211 : : :
0-30 solid soln. with magnesi JScasise KE-044 @ 97-1-2 S Link

-5 um oxide, tungsten oxid 19 50
e (WO3) and zinc oxide

10211

Leach residues, tungste KE-218
0-52
1 n ore 86
100725131 Residues, tungsten-ma KE-301
2 nufg. magnetic sepn. 56
100725141 Residues, tungsten-ma KE-301
-3 nufg. solvent extn. S7
10242
3-88 | Slags, tungsten-refining KEO§1 3
-1
10747
7-35 | Tungsten hydroxide KE1 350
-0
Magnesium tungsten ox KE-227
ide 61
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CASN

1325-
75-3

1326-
04-1

7790~
85-4

11120
-25-5

13595
-87-4

14177
-46-9

15552
~14-4

61725
-50-6
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Chemical Name

N-[4-[[4-(Diethylamino)

phenyllphenylmethylen

e]-2,5-cyclohexadien-1-
ylidene]-N-ethyl ethana
minium molybdatetungs
tatephosphate

3,6-Bis(diethylamino)-9
-[2-(ethoxycarbonyl)phe
nyl]xanthylium molybda
tetungstatephosphate

Cadmium wolframate
[01Y: Cadmium tungst
ate]

Ammonium paratungsta
te

Dibismuth tritungstate

Manganese tungstate
(MnWO4)

Dibarium calcium wolfra
mate ; Tungstate (WO6
6-), barium calcium (1:
2:1), (OC-6-11)-

N-[4-[[4-(Dimethylamin
o)phenyl]phenylmethyle
ne]-2,5-cyclohexadien-
1-ylidene]-N-methylmet
hanaminium molybdatet

ungstatephosphate
[01H: Methanaminiu
m, N=[4-[[4~(dimeth
ylamino)phenyllphenyl
methylene]-2,5-cyclo
hexadien—1-ylidene]
-N-methyl-, molybdat
e tungstate phosphate;
Methanaminium, N-[4
- [[4—(dimethylamino)
phenyl]lphenylmethyle
ne]-2,5-cyclohexadie
n—1-ylidene]-N-meth
yl—=, molybdatetungstat

Korean Che
mical name

i
>
!

0

=
AN
n

ar o

N-[4-[[4
—(CtolmI € oF
Ol %) H < T H
diea]-2,
5-Al0IE2=2
sl AFCHO| OHI =
1-Le|E]-N
-0l € HlEtot
Ols =22
EISH=ES
HIOIE XA
HOIE
[01: N-[4
—-[[4—-(CtOl
HEOo0lL)
HEYTHE
glell]-2,5
A0 224!
AFCHOI =1~
Qe|El]-N-
I E Ol EHOLDI

KE No.

KE-104
23

KE-030
18

KE-044
48

KE-017
22
KE-099

KE-230
54

KE-05-
0439

KE-111
83

NIER's No.
Restrict
. Observa | ed Che
Toxic C . .
hemical tional C | micals/B
< hemical | anned C
s hemical
s
97-1-2
50
06-5-1
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—

ephosphate; N-[4 &, =cl20
~[[4-(Dimethylamino) | OIEEAHIOI
phenyl]phenylmethyle | EX2HIOI

ne]-2,5-cyclohexadie | £ ]
n—-1-ylidene]-N-meth
ylmethanaminium moly
bdatetungstatephosph

ate ]

3,6-Bis(ethylamino)-9
-[2-(methoxycarbonyl
85959 h[ (I 27d¥ th Iy)pt 2001-3
—61-1 enyl]-2,7-dimethylxan ~1729
hylium molybdate tungs

tate phosphate

3H-Indolium, 2-[2-(2,3-d
97280 ihydro-2-methyl-1H-ind KE-237
~70-1 ol-1-yl)ethenyl]-1,3,3-tri 65
methyl-, molybdatetung

statephosphate
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